
Tripp Athletic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:36 AM  2/4/2020  Page 1

2020 LEC Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/1/2020

Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:47.71 2009* Keene State College

Trutor, Whitaker, O'Leary, Umbarger

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKEEN-NE1 1:53.23   32.0

McGough, Sydney 21 Pechulis, Madison E 21

Hayes, Sophie a 21 O'Connor, Molly E 21

30.11 30.36 25.9526.81

AUMD-NE2 1:57.66   26.0

Kovach, Maddie A 19 Murphy, Sarah E 21

Beebe, Morgan J 18 Lovy, Kayla A 21

29.30 33.64 26.1128.61

AWEST-MA3 1:59.51   24.0

Kelly, Kait 21 Johnstone, Kelsey L 21

Thibodeau, Carly A 22 Pechulis, Nicole M 19

30.23 31.57 27.6130.10

AWCSU-CT4 1:59.53   22.0

Henry, Molly E 19 Johnsky, Hope 19

Sosnoski, Liv 23 Lacy, Maddy 19

30.77 33.20 27.4328.13

APSU-NE5 2:03.22   20.0

Svetin, Madelin Wilson, Ellie

Turell, Cammie McGregor, Jessica

29.84 36.98 27.5028.90

AECSU6 2:08.51   18.0

Gallagher, Megan 19 Allen Hurd, Jordan 18

Ruschmeier, Tegan 20 Smith, Lauryn 21

32.28 37.49 22.9635.78

ARIC-NE7 2:11.98   14.0

Cooper, Jasmine H 18 Esquilin, Hillevi J 18

Dion, Abby L 18 Camire, Reegan T 19

37.03 35.23 29.8129.91

BWEST-MA--- X2:14.04

Burns, Hannah 19 Smith, Emily 20

Amaral, Madi J 18 Pierce, Taylor F 20

34.15 38.82 28.3532.72

BUMD-NE--- X2:14.73

Sardinha, Kayln J 18 Endress, Aubrey C 20

Johnson, Brianna N 20 Barnes, Olivia 19

37.38 38.38 28.5930.38

BWCSU-CT--- X2:15.27

Tomporowski, Sara W 20 Koutoumba, Ourania 21

Dascenzo, Gwen E 19 Guimaraes, Maria 19

35.98 37.99 28.4632.84

BECSU--- X2:30.95

Veltheim, Callan 21 Graves, Lis 19

Conquest, Emma 19 Streb, Vanessa 19

33.95 41.70 35.1240.18

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUMD-NE1 1:42.12   32.0

DiBenedetto, Cameron P 21 Chung, Justin 21

Yeskewicz, Noah J 20 Foster, Devon M 19

27.29 27.59 22.6924.55

AKEEN-NE2 1:42.58   26.0

Daur, Andrew J 19 Barth, Jt J 20

Doyle, Patrick C 20 Morman, Michael C 20

27.26 27.52 23.3924.41

AWCSU-CT3 1:49.12   24.0

Pilyugin, Alexey 19 Lawrence, David G 19

Murphy, Daniel 21 Forsberg, Luke A 21

27.58 30.69 23.4327.42

BUMD-NE--- X1:54.15

Yao, Greg 20 Ozerus, Rivaldo 20

Shaw, Jimmy R 19 Boyle, Max L 18

32.83 31.33 23.7626.23

 
#3  Women 1650 Yard Free

Meet Record: 17:28.87 2018* Hope Walsh

# NEISDA A Cut21:30.00

^ NEISDA B Cut21:45.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEEN-NE 20Carey, Paige M1 18:59.92 #

29.77 32.30 34.1433.66

34.01 34.67 34.76 34.70

34.23 34.66 35.08 34.53

34.30 34.58 34.83 34.81

34.73 35.16 35.09 35.27

34.88 34.91 34.88 34.53

34.50 34.88 35.23 35.59

35.75 36.00 35.06 35.21

33.22

ECSU 20Buchanan, Kerry2 19:01.49 #

31.14 33.45 34.4434.25

34.75 34.77 34.63 34.84

34.73 34.90 34.42 34.56

34.50 34.66 34.86 34.66

34.49 34.61 34.58 34.76

34.84 34.84 35.27 35.29

35.07 35.03 35.33 35.23

35.18 34.98 35.00 34.92

32.51

KEEN-NE 21O'Connor, Molly E3 19:07.40 #

31.14 33.90 34.8234.74

34.86 35.01 34.88 35.18

35.06 34.62 34.47 34.60

34.44 34.48 34.79 34.86

34.85 34.94 34.73 34.44

34.24 34.27 34.84 35.29

35.23 35.82 35.94 35.09

35.89 35.36 35.47 35.17

33.98

UMD-NE 18Klash, Danielle E4 19:10.79 #

30.22 33.43 34.1634.10

34.38 34.55 34.84 34.57

34.38 34.56 34.32 34.35

34.96 34.74 34.77 35.41

35.28 35.58 35.25 34.93

35.45 35.54 35.57 36.10

35.53 36.04 35.73 35.82

35.69 35.32 35.30 34.88

35.04

UMD-NE 21Murphy, Sarah E5 19:11.26 #

31.80 34.13 34.3834.49

34.80 35.18 35.25 35.02

34.60 34.76 35.04 35.31

34.72 34.93 35.16 35.02

34.96 35.18 35.12 35.18

35.13 34.97 35.26 35.09

35.32 35.45 34.98 34.90

35.56 35.08 35.04 34.77

34.68

KEEN-NE 21Theleen, Kim S6 19:42.82 #

31.30 33.96 35.0234.82

35.33 35.30 35.62 35.66

36.06 36.16 36.31 36.47

35.76 36.21 36.74 36.03

36.18 36.21 36.24 36.10

36.43 36.24 36.55 36.58

36.68 36.66 36.76 36.86

36.57 36.77 36.35 35.77

33.12

KEEN-NE 19Rogers, Emily7 20:06.33 #

31.17 33.95 35.2435.20

35.72 35.97 36.07 36.36

36.38 36.50 36.51 36.90

36.99 36.98 37.19 37.21

37.04 37.08 37.52 37.16

37.31 37.14 37.40 37.46

37.09 37.79 37.49 37.38

37.63 37.40 37.15 36.40

35.55

WCSU-CT 19Johnsky, Hope8 20:09.60 #

32.99 33.97 34.7934.52

35.79 36.19 36.32 35.83

36.31 36.46 36.47 37.79

37.21 37.01 37.10 36.98

37.30 37.13 37.39 37.38

37.32 37.50 37.35 37.43

36.90 37.78 37.41 37.57

37.50 38.35 37.36 36.55

35.65

KEEN-NE 20Williams, Jordan D9 20:20.08 #

32.47 35.78 36.8036.43

36.67 36.87 37.07 37.15

37.05 37.16 37.31 37.02

36.80 37.27 37.20 37.19

37.56 37.18 37.22 37.17

37.32 37.16 37.41 37.54

37.83 37.51 37.54 36.87

37.59 37.87 37.60 37.02

35.45
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(#3  Women 1650 Yard Free)

UMD-NE 21Hall, Alissa K10 20:23.12 #

32.37 35.45 37.0536.62

37.01 37.83 38.25 38.31

38.30 36.73 37.16 37.64

37.81 38.49 38.32 38.27

38.17 37.12 37.94 38.08

37.47 36.29 37.05 37.04

36.34 36.48 36.82 36.44

37.01 36.69 36.39 36.39

35.79

ECSU 18Sherwood, Savannah11 22:37.42   2.0

36.05 39.49 40.7540.35

40.69 40.32 41.10 41.11

40.95 41.95 41.38 41.38

41.84 41.62 40.84 41.85

41.41 41.24 41.99 41.58

41.92 41.78 41.97 41.62

41.12 41.79 42.01 41.77

41.57 41.30 41.59 41.21

39.88

RIC-NE 19Camire, Reegan T12 23:23.87   1.0

34.17 39.32 42.0540.97

43.00 43.02

43.03 43.57 43.64 41.91

43.52 44.29 44.81 42.88

44.18 44.12 43.21 43.40

43.53 43.34 44.02 43.00

43.90 43.15 42.57 43.21

43.14 41.96 42.06 41.36

39.70

 
#4  Men 1650 Yard Free

# NEISDA A Cut20:30.00

^ NEISDA B Cut20:45.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEEN-NE 19Kimmel, Quint1 17:27.20 #

27.19 30.88 32.1831.58

32.09 31.61 32.01 31.89

31.54 31.53 31.35 31.41

31.35 31.60 31.90 31.85

31.76 31.98 31.95 32.20

32.00 32.20 32.31 32.26

32.26 32.59 32.18 32.43

32.27 32.31 32.00 31.83

30.71

UMD-NE 19Motisi, Nathan R2 17:42.26 #

27.82 30.59 31.3031.21

31.52 31.63 31.62 31.56

31.53 31.92 32.06 32.30

32.50 32.72 32.59 32.91

32.85 32.84 32.78 32.89

32.84 32.80 32.86 32.85

33.14 32.87 32.82 33.25

33.00 32.89 32.40 32.26

31.14

WCSU-CT 19Lawrence, David G3 17:49.67 #

28.96 31.90 33.1933.35

32.56 33.53 33.50 33.29

33.20 34.42 32.59 32.37

33.04 32.93 32.07 32.30

33.25 32.59 32.50 32.94

31.16 32.30 32.96 33.32

34.18 32.07 32.34 31.62

32.22 31.57 31.41 31.13

28.91

UMD-NE 19Colascione, Jonathan M4 18:03.93 #

29.28 32.46 33.4233.16

33.40 33.12 33.03 33.05

33.30 33.35 33.05 32.91

32.95 32.95 33.03 32.79

33.33 33.23 33.04 33.17

33.12 33.24 32.73 32.86

33.01 32.96 32.92 32.55

33.07 32.61 32.68 32.94

31.22

KEEN-NE 19Stinchfield, Cameron C5 18:17.30 #

27.88 30.97 31.8431.60

31.94 32.72 32.81 33.09

33.02 33.57 33.55 33.38

33.44 33.10 33.61 33.96

33.40 33.37 33.90 33.51

33.37 33.74 34.14 34.00

34.51 33.88 33.82 34.15

34.14 34.27 34.61 34.50

33.51

UMD-NE 22Barrett, Stephen A6 18:41.91 #

29.58 32.32 33.6833.15

33.98 33.95 34.03 34.17

34.07 34.27 34.33 34.14

34.32 34.51 34.43 34.07

34.30 34.08 34.64 34.07

33.92 34.51 34.50 34.91

34.63 34.21 34.45 34.51

34.40 34.68 34.30 33.71

33.09

KEEN-NE 22Bowie, Bryce a7 19:38.63 #

29.49 32.41 33.8833.33

34.15 34.67 34.82 34.86

35.58 35.63 35.88 36.02

36.18 36.28 36.31 36.82

36.45 36.19 36.11 36.20

36.42 36.61 36.36 36.48

37.30 37.09 36.35 36.89

37.14 37.18 36.71 36.72

36.12

WCSU-CT 21Murphy, Daniel8 19:49.98 #

30.40 33.71 36.0034.80

35.84 36.26 35.89 36.44

35.96 36.42 36.58 36.50

36.47 36.54 36.62 36.78

36.52 36.71 36.99 37.11

36.81 36.62 36.38 36.78

35.90 36.18 37.23 36.47

36.78 36.03 36.47 35.98

33.81

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:55.43 2018* Hope Walsh

# NEISDA A Cut2:13.00

^ NEISDA B Cut2:16.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEEN-NE 18Jang, Jaelin1 1:59.57 #

27.07 30.18 31.1931.13

KEEN-NE 21Hayes, Sophie a2 2:02.43 #

28.53 30.63 31.6731.60

ECSU 20Buchanan, Kerry3 2:03.93 #

27.93 31.09 31.9732.94

KEEN-NE 21Morley, Erin F4 2:04.50 #

28.99 31.47 31.6732.37

WCSU-CT 19Henry, Molly E5 2:05.69 #

28.69 31.62 32.6732.71

RIC-NE 18Esquilin, Hillevi J6 2:08.66 #

29.04 32.00 33.7333.89

UMD-NE 20Clark, Tara L7 2:10.14 #

29.30 32.91 33.9933.94

KEEN-NE 21Theleen, Kim S8 2:11.20 #

30.46 32.90 33.9133.93

UMD-NE 21Lovy, Kayla A9 2:11.24 #

29.63 32.49 34.8334.29

KEEN-NE 18Chaffee, Laura10 2:12.27 #

30.66 33.25 34.1934.17

UMD-NE 20Endress, Aubrey C11 2:15.16 ^

30.72 34.11 34.8135.52

WEST-MA 20Demers, Heidi L12 2:22.38   1.0

31.85 36.30 36.4637.77

WEST-MA 19Burns, Hannah13 2:23.26

31.85 35.97 37.3238.12

PSU-NEWilson, Ellie14 2:23.89

32.25 35.99 38.0637.59

UMD-NE 19Barnes, Olivia15 2:24.02

32.49 34.90 39.1037.53

ECSU 18Keller, Julia16 2:26.28

32.97 37.17 37.7338.41

PSU-NERowe, Gabby17 2:30.37

33.35 37.21 39.7040.11

ECSU 19Conquest, Emma18 2:37.02

35.54 39.76 40.8040.92
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#6  Men 200 Yard Free

# NEISDA A Cut2:05.00

^ NEISDA B Cut2:07.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEEN-NE 21Payne, Zach T1 1:51.68 #

25.66 28.37 29.2128.44

UMD-NE 23Worden, Eric W2 1:52.61 #

25.96 27.98 29.3829.29

KEEN-NE 20Peters, Jacob T3 1:52.76 #

25.70 28.44 29.1929.43

UMD-NE 19Shaw, Jimmy R4 1:56.84 #

26.95 29.74 29.9830.17

KEEN-NE 19Kimmel, Quint5 1:57.64 #

27.44 30.14 29.7130.35

UMD-NE 21Mackenzie, Kyle G6 1:57.73 #

27.51 30.17 29.4730.58

UMD-NE 18Boyle, Max L7 1:58.88 #

28.00 30.09 29.5531.24

KEEN-NE 19Stinchfield, Cameron C8 1:59.97 #

26.88 29.96 31.2831.85

WCSU-CT 21Murphy, Daniel9 2:09.91   4.0

29.03 32.75 33.7834.35

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 58.24 2008* Kristine Trutor

# NEISDA A Cut1:10.50

^ NEISDA B Cut1:12.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UMD-NE 19Kovach, Maddie A1 1:01.57 #

30.18 31.39

KEEN-NE 20Dickinson, Sam A2 1:01.96 #

30.20 31.76

PSU-NESvetin, Madelin3 1:03.59 #

30.76 32.83

WEST-MA 21Kelly, Kait4 1:05.32 #

31.20 34.12

KEEN-NE 21McGough, Sydney5 1:05.45 #

30.94 34.51

KEEN-NE 18Ciampi, Patsy6 1:06.09 #

32.17 33.92

WEST-MA 21Johnstone, Kelsey L7 1:07.37 #

32.37 35.00

KEEN-NE 20Williams, Jordan D8 1:08.81 #

32.82 35.99

ECSU 19Gallagher, Megan9 1:09.21 #

33.87 35.34

WEST-MA 19Harkins, Lauren K10 1:09.26 #

33.18 36.08

UMD-NE 21Hall, Alissa K11 1:11.83 ^

34.75 37.08

KEEN-NE 21Peach, Emily A12 1:13.48   1.0

36.42 37.06

ECSU 19Maselli, Sophia13 1:13.54

36.45 37.09

ECSU 21Veltheim, Callan14 1:14.71

36.96 37.75

WEST-MA 19Burns, Hannah15 1:16.06

36.39 39.67

ECSU 19Graves, Lis16 1:17.26

36.76 40.50

WCSU-CT 20Tomporowski, Sara W17 1:17.38

36.84 40.54

UMD-NE 18Sardinha, Kayln J18 1:24.24

39.46 44.78

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

# NEISDA A Cut1:05.00

^ NEISDA B Cut1:06.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEEN-NE 22King, Eric M1 54.90 #

26.66 28.24

KEEN-NE 19Daur, Andrew J2 56.88 #

28.05 28.83

UMD-NE 21DiBenedetto, Cameron P3 57.78 #

27.60 30.18

KEEN-NE 20Morman, Michael C4 59.40 #

28.60 30.80

UMD-NE 19Foster, Devon M5 1:00.06 #

28.58 31.48

WCSU-CT 19Pilyugin, Alexey6 1:00.45 #

29.09 31.36

KEEN-NE 21Collins, Zachary m7 1:04.23 #

31.15 33.08

WCSU-CT 19Edwards, Nicholas R8 1:05.30 ^

30.69 34.61

UMD-NE 20Yao, Greg9 1:08.99   4.0

34.37 34.62

UMD-NE 19Gilbert, Luis10 1:18.87   3.0

36.21 42.66

WCSU-CT 37Linn, Jason11 1:19.08   2.0

37.85 41.23

ECSU 19Jimenez, PJ12 1:35.33   1.0

45.38 49.95

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:06.52 2011* Jillian Whitaker

# NEISDA A Cut1:19.50

^ NEISDA B Cut1:21.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEEN-NE 21Pechulis, Madison E1 1:07.46 #

31.14 36.32

KEEN-NE 20Carey, Paige M2 1:11.16 #

33.13 38.03

KEEN-NE 21Pechulis, Olivia A3 1:11.29 #

33.84 37.45

WEST-MA 21Johnstone, Kelsey L4 1:11.78 #

33.60 38.18

WCSU-CT 19Johnsky, Hope5 1:12.74 #

34.93 37.81

KEEN-NE 21Pycko, Maureen e6 1:15.55 #

35.35 40.20

KEEN-NE 19Rogers, Emily7 1:16.92 #

36.43 40.49

PSU-NEMcGregor, Jessica8 1:18.55 #

36.85 41.70

WCSU-CT 19Guimaraes, Maria9 1:18.73 #

37.22 41.51

UMD-NE 20Clark, Tara L10 1:18.81 #

37.11 41.70

PSU-NEWilson, Ellie11 1:21.31 ^

38.06 43.25

WEST-MA 20Smith, Emily12 1:21.32 ^

38.18 43.14

WCSU-CT 21Koutoumba, Ourania13 1:22.35

38.69 43.66

ECSU 21Smith, Lauryn14 1:23.44

39.27 44.17

ECSU 18Allen Hurd, Jordan15 1:23.66

38.73 44.93

WEST-MA 18Stanton, Jill G16 1:24.61

39.81 44.80

WEST-MA 20Demers, Heidi L17 1:25.16

39.75 45.41

PSU-NEHollinger, Julia18 1:25.41

41.37 44.04

PSU-NERowe, Gabby19 1:31.48

43.00 48.48

UMD-NE 20Niemi, Hannah20 1:33.28

43.04 50.24

ECSU 19Graves, Lis21 1:34.40

43.46 50.94

ECSU 19Streb, Vanessa22 1:41.66

47.16 54.50

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

# NEISDA A Cut1:14.50

^ NEISDA B Cut1:15.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEEN-NE 20Barth, Jt J1 1:01.45 #

28.82 32.63

UMD-NE 21Chung, Justin2 1:01.99 #

28.90 33.09

KEEN-NE 20Doyle, Patrick C3 1:06.89 #

31.10 35.79

UMD-NE 19Motisi, Nathan R4 1:10.29 #

32.46 37.83

UMD-NE 19Colascione, Jonathan M5 1:10.68 #

33.17 37.51

KEEN-NE 20Langland, Tomas S6 1:10.73 #

31.75 38.98

ECSU 18Lachniet, Jake7 1:12.75 #

33.68 39.07

UMD-NE 20Ozerus, Rivaldo8 1:13.31 #

33.18 40.13
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#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 2:10.19 2016* Katherine Brady

# NEISDA A Cut2:44.00

^ NEISDA B Cut2:47.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEEN-NE 21Hayes, Sophie a1 2:13.57 #

30.01 33.64 35.2234.70

UMD-NE 18Beebe, Morgan J2 2:25.76 #

31.17 36.17 39.9338.49

ECSU 20Ruschmeier, Tegan3 2:36.13 #

33.62 38.92 42.6840.91

RIC-NE 18Dion, Abby L4 2:39.26 #

32.74 40.87 41.2344.42

WEST-MA 21Albrecht, Jenna E5 2:39.94 #

33.69 39.37 44.7242.16

UMD-NE 20Endress, Aubrey C6 2:40.17 #

34.52 40.87 42.0942.69

UMD-NE 20Johnson, Brianna N7 2:40.43 #

34.00 40.25 43.1343.05

WEST-MA 22Thibodeau, Carly A8 2:46.45 ^

33.75 39.74 48.4844.48

WCSU-CT 19Dascenzo, Gwen E9 2:49.57   4.0

36.05 41.56 47.0844.88

KEEN-NE 19Cyr, Madison J10 2:54.70   3.0

36.35 42.76 49.0846.51

RIC-NE 18Cooper, Jasmine H11 3:15.32   2.0

40.98 48.39 53.5952.36

KEEN-NE 19Zannoni, Allie L12 3:34.11   1.0

44.94 53.85 57.7657.56

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

# NEISDA A Cut2:35.00

^ NEISDA B Cut2:37.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEEN-NE 19Young, Tyler A1 2:03.21 #

26.86 31.73 32.4332.19

UMD-NE 20Yeskewicz, Noah J2 2:07.20 #

28.52 31.46 34.1333.09

KEEN-NE 20Doyle, Patrick C3 2:11.60 #

27.63 32.28 36.9434.75

UMD-NE 19Shaw, Jimmy R4 2:16.45 #

29.17 33.81 36.6436.83

KEEN-NE 19Smith, Brent D5 2:24.41 #

30.61 35.66 39.7838.36

UMD-NE 21Mackenzie, Kyle G6 2:28.27 #

32.35 36.22 39.9439.76

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.63 2010* Kaila Umbarger

# NEISDA A Cut27.50

^ NEISDA B Cut29.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEEN-NE 20Dickinson, Sam A1 25.81 #

WCSU-CT 19Henry, Molly E2 26.28 #

PSU-NETurell, Cammie3 26.36 #

KEEN-NE 21Pechulis, Madison E4 26.60 #

WEST-MA 21Kelly, Kait5 27.12 #

UMD-NE 21Lovy, Kayla A6 27.20 #

KEEN-NE 18Ciampi, Patsy7 27.38 #

UMD-NE 19Ferri, Katherine8 27.62 ^

WCSU-CT 19Lacy, Maddy9 27.78 ^

WCSU-CT 23Sosnoski, Liv10 27.82 ^

PSU-NEMcGregor, Jessica11 28.03 ^

ECSU 19Maselli, Sophia12 28.38 ^

WCSU-CT 20Tomporowski, Sara W13 28.71 ^

WEST-MA 19Pechulis, Nicole M14 28.74 ^

WEST-MA 20Pierce, Taylor F15 28.93 ^

WEST-MA 20Demers, Heidi L16 29.34

ECSU 21Veltheim, Callan17 29.65

PSU-NEDonnell, Sylvie18 29.79

WEST-MA 18Sartois, Sarah19 29.97

WEST-MA 18Stanton, Jill G20 30.04

KEEN-NE 21Peach, Emily A21 30.18

WEST-MA 18Amaral, Madi J22 30.66

UMD-NE 19Barnes, Olivia23 30.81

WEST-MA 20Smith, Emily24 30.90

PSU-NEO'Sullivan, Liz25 30.92

WEST-MA 22Thibodeau, Carly A26 31.23

ECSU 18Allen Hurd, Jordan27 31.37

WEST-MA 19Lewis, Tiara28 32.69

UMD-NE 18Sardinha, Kayln J29 33.01

PSU-NEGifford, Maddie30 33.04

UMD-NE 20Niemi, Hannah31 33.68

ECSU 19Streb, Vanessa32 35.49

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

# NEISDA A Cut25.00

^ NEISDA B Cut25.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEEN-NE 22King, Eric M1 22.89 #

UMD-NE 19Foster, Devon M2 23.54 #

UMD-NE 23Worden, Eric W3 23.70 #

WCSU-CT 19Pilyugin, Alexey4 23.85 #

KEEN-NE 20Morman, Michael C5 24.11 #

KEEN-NE 20Barth, Jt J6 24.20 #

KEEN-NE 20Langland, Tomas S7 24.35 #

UMD-NE 18Boyle, Max L8 24.45 #

WCSU-CT 19Edwards, Nicholas R9 25.87   4.0

ECSU 18Lachniet, Jake10 26.55   3.0

UMD-NE 19Gilbert, Luis11 27.14   2.0

UMD-NE 20Ozerus, Rivaldo12 28.04   1.0

UMD-NE 19Joseph, Davidson13 28.29

UMD-NE 20Leonard, Maxwell14 29.06

ECSU 21Rappe, Forest15 29.38

WCSU-CT 37Linn, Jason16 31.88

ECSU 20Hisman, Seth17 33.18

ECSU 19Jimenez, PJ18 37.30

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 266.31 2013* Katie Sterpka

Age Name         Team Finals Score

PSU-NEAllaire, Casey1 200.35   16.0

WEST-MA 19McKenna, Hannah2 157.35   13.0

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

KEEN-NE 21Colarullo IV, George1 213.75   16.0

WCSU-CT 20Worden, Drew2 200.10   13.0

UMD-NE 21Saint-Amand, Dodhy3 191.75   12.0

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 52.46 2013* Alison Bartlett

# NEISDA A Cut1:01.50

^ NEISDA B Cut1:03.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEEN-NE 18Jang, Jaelin1 55.35 #

26.72 28.63

KEEN-NE 21Morley, Erin F2 57.50 #

28.08 29.42

PSU-NETurell, Cammie3 58.17 #

27.58 30.59

UMD-NE 21Lovy, Kayla A4 59.38 #

28.54 30.84

WEST-MA 21Kelly, Kait5 59.61 #

28.35 31.26

KEEN-NE 21O'Connor, Molly E6 1:00.06 #

28.45 31.61

UMD-NE 18Klash, Danielle E7 1:00.87 #

29.27 31.60

KEEN-NE 18Chaffee, Laura8 1:01.36 #

30.05 31.31

WCSU-CT 19Lacy, Maddy9 1:01.71 ^

29.32 32.39

WEST-MA 19Pechulis, Nicole M10 1:02.42 ^

30.41 32.01

ECSU 19Maselli, Sophia11 1:02.78 ^

30.79 31.99

WEST-MA 20Pierce, Taylor F12 1:04.17   1.0

30.31 33.86

WEST-MA 18Stanton, Jill G13 1:05.16

31.43 33.73

ECSU 21Veltheim, Callan14 1:05.54

31.99 33.55

ECSU 18Keller, Julia15 1:06.12

32.20 33.92

UMD-NE 19Barnes, Olivia16 1:06.20

32.26 33.94

PSU-NEDonnell, Sylvie17 1:06.66

32.27 34.39

WEST-MA 18Amaral, Madi J18 1:07.93

32.76 35.17

PSU-NEO'Sullivan, Liz19 1:08.26

32.64 35.62

PSU-NERowe, Gabby20 1:09.50

33.47 36.03

ECSU 18Sherwood, Savannah21 1:11.59

34.15 37.44

ECSU 19Conquest, Emma22 1:11.79

34.49 37.30

UMD-NE 18Sardinha, Kayln J23 1:12.80

34.95 37.85
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(#17  Women 100 Yard Free)

KEEN-NE 19Zannoni, Allie L24 1:12.96

35.28 37.68

PSU-NEGifford, Maddie25 1:14.50

35.51 38.99

UMD-NE 20Niemi, Hannah26 1:15.65

36.65 39.00

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

# NEISDA A Cut55.00

^ NEISDA B Cut56.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEEN-NE 21Payne, Zach T1 50.10 #

24.01 26.09

WCSU-CT 19Lawrence, David G2 50.29 #

24.09 26.20

KEEN-NE 20Peters, Jacob T3 50.79 #

24.38 26.41

UMD-NE 23Worden, Eric W4 51.40 #

24.78 26.62

KEEN-NE 20Morman, Michael C5 51.96 #

24.30 27.66

WCSU-CT 19Pilyugin, Alexey6 52.11 #

24.74 27.37

UMD-NE 22Barrett, Stephen A7 52.17 #

24.96 27.21

KEEN-NE 19Smith, Brent D8 53.59 #

25.55 28.04

UMD-NE 18Boyle, Max L9 54.86 #

26.82 28.04

UMD-NE 20Ozerus, Rivaldo10 57.10   3.0

27.21 29.89

ECSU 18Lachniet, Jake11 57.45   2.0

27.66 29.79

UMD-NE 19Gilbert, Luis12 1:03.83   1.0

28.89 34.94

UMD-NE 19Joseph, Davidson13 1:05.66

30.52 35.14

ECSU 21Rappe, Forest14 1:07.68

30.63 37.05

UMD-NE 20Leonard, Maxwell15 1:09.76

32.90 36.86

WCSU-CT 37Linn, Jason16 1:16.94

35.02 41.92

ECSU 20Hisman, Seth17 1:19.95

37.61 42.34

ECSU 19Jimenez, PJ18 1:20.35

39.64 40.71

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Meet Record: 2:08.30 2009* Kristine Trutor

# NEISDA A Cut2:32.00

^ NEISDA B Cut2:37.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UMD-NE 19Kovach, Maddie A1 2:14.40 #

31.44 33.81 34.5534.60

PSU-NESvetin, Madelin2 2:20.44 #

32.73 34.36 37.3436.01

KEEN-NE 18Ciampi, Patsy3 2:23.34 #

33.73 36.42 35.8437.35

KEEN-NE 21McGough, Sydney4 2:26.30 #

32.58 36.21 38.9038.61

WEST-MA 18Sartois, Sarah5 2:27.01 #

34.33 36.57 38.1337.98

KEEN-NE 20Williams, Jordan D6 2:27.02 #

34.51 37.37 37.5437.60

UMD-NE 19Ferri, Katherine7 2:27.20 #

34.35 37.34 37.2838.23

WEST-MA 19Harkins, Lauren K8 2:29.78 #

36.30 38.70 36.3138.47

ECSU 19Gallagher, Megan9 2:30.78 #

35.93 38.64 37.8138.40

UMD-NE 21Hall, Alissa K10 2:31.50 #

35.61 38.32 37.8439.73

PSU-NEBrady, Mac11 2:32.52 ^

35.27 38.03 39.8839.34

UMD-NE 20Johnson, Brianna N12 2:36.72 ^

35.86 39.57 40.1741.12

KEEN-NE 21Peach, Emily A13 2:38.99

37.24 41.45

ECSU 19Graves, Lis14 2:48.81

38.41 42.76 43.5544.09

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

# NEISDA A Cut2:30.00

^ NEISDA B Cut2:32.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEEN-NE 19Daur, Andrew J1 2:03.52 #

29.26 30.07 32.4031.79

UMD-NE 21DiBenedetto, Cameron P2 2:10.36 #

30.30 32.51 33.6033.95

WCSU-CT 21Forsberg, Luke A3 2:11.77 #

30.55 32.93 33.9634.33

UMD-NE 19Foster, Devon M4 2:14.40 #

30.42 33.62 35.1035.26

KEEN-NE 22Bowie, Bryce a5 2:17.46 #

31.90 34.11 35.8535.60

KEEN-NE 21Collins, Zachary m6 2:23.51 #

33.53 36.32 36.8736.79

UMD-NE 20Yao, Greg7 2:28.16 #

35.39 37.80 1:15.53

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 2:25.33 2011* Diana Pimer

# NEISDA A Cut2:53.00

^ NEISDA B Cut2:55.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEEN-NE 21Pechulis, Madison E1 2:30.58 #

33.40 37.61 40.2239.35

KEEN-NE 21Pechulis, Olivia A2 2:35.40 #

35.71 39.18 40.3440.17

UMD-NE 21Murphy, Sarah E3 2:35.75 #

35.54 39.89 39.7240.60

KEEN-NE 20Carey, Paige M4 2:41.74 #

35.08 40.90 43.4042.36

WCSU-CT 19Johnsky, Hope5 2:43.42 #

37.01 41.42 42.0342.96

KEEN-NE 21Pycko, Maureen e6 2:43.69 #

37.59 41.99 42.1941.92

WCSU-CT 19Guimaraes, Maria7 2:51.48 #

37.44 43.08 45.4545.51

PSU-NEWilson, Ellie8 2:51.95 #

38.61 43.02 45.5944.73

KEEN-NE 19Cyr, Madison J9 2:55.47   4.0

39.92 45.25 45.3444.96

WEST-MA 20Smith, Emily10 2:59.18   3.0

40.12 44.89 46.9647.21

WCSU-CT 21Koutoumba, Ourania11 3:00.63   2.0

40.18 45.04 47.7247.69

ECSU 21Smith, Lauryn12 3:04.96   1.0

41.25 46.44 47.7449.53

PSU-NEHollinger, Julia13 3:06.50

41.83 47.15 48.3749.15

ECSU 18Allen Hurd, Jordan14 3:06.57

41.07 46.49 49.8649.15

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

# NEISDA A Cut2:40.00

^ NEISDA B Cut2:42.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEEN-NE 22King, Eric M1 2:17.15 #

31.14 35.47 34.2036.34

KEEN-NE 20Barth, Jt J2 2:17.37 #

30.54 34.98 35.5536.30

UMD-NE 21Chung, Justin3 2:18.13 #

31.22 34.76 35.8936.26

KEEN-NE 20Langland, Tomas S4 2:52.25   11.0

38.04 44.42 43.5946.20

KEEN-NE 22Bowie, Bryce a--- DQ

34.98 40.15 44.5043.50

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:10.22 2017* Hope Walsh

# NEISDA A Cut5:55.00

^ NEISDA B Cut6:00.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEEN-NE 20Dickinson, Sam A1 5:26.00 #

29.57 31.80 33.1132.50

33.23 33.42 33.32 33.36

33.38 32.31

ECSU 20Buchanan, Kerry2 5:33.27 #

30.16 32.80 34.3633.91

34.34 34.34 34.39 33.89

33.07 32.01

KEEN-NE 21O'Connor, Molly E3 5:35.15 #

30.23 33.09 34.2633.92

34.24 34.28 34.36 34.54

33.66 32.57
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UMD-NE 18Klash, Danielle E4 5:38.50 #

30.25 33.72 34.1634.54

34.52 34.12 34.80 34.58

34.89 32.92

WCSU-CT 19Henry, Molly E5 5:39.88 #

29.65 33.15 34.6234.04

34.72 34.86 35.28 35.72

34.25 33.59

KEEN-NE 21Morley, Erin F6 5:44.20 #

30.39 33.71 35.5535.27

35.10 35.45 34.74 35.17

34.78 34.04

KEEN-NE 21Theleen, Kim S7 5:46.01 #

31.73 34.21 35.4435.16

35.20 35.71 35.64 35.27

34.79 32.86

KEEN-NE 19Rogers, Emily8 5:49.70 #

30.69 33.51 35.6034.38

35.98 35.99 36.51 36.28

36.13 34.63

UMD-NE 20Clark, Tara L9 5:50.88 #

30.89 33.78 35.6735.19

35.73 35.62 35.96 36.72

36.20 35.12

ECSU 19Gallagher, Megan10 5:52.49 #

32.75 35.46 36.0835.46

35.46 36.21 35.61 35.96

35.45 34.05

KEEN-NE 18Chaffee, Laura11 5:56.24 ^

33.47 35.41 35.5935.70

35.47 36.35 36.97 36.29

36.56 34.43

WEST-MA 21Albrecht, Jenna E12 5:57.27 ^

31.62 34.68 36.1835.89

36.76 36.61 36.92 36.64

36.72 35.25

WEST-MA 18Sartois, Sarah13 6:09.50

33.69 36.19 37.2637.11

37.37 37.20 37.82 37.86

37.81 37.19

PSU-NEBrady, Mac14 6:18.35

33.22 37.49 38.8439.59

38.59 37.70 38.38 38.92

37.91 37.71

WEST-MA 19Harkins, Lauren K15 6:18.77

33.36 37.82 37.8438.57

37.56 38.49 39.60 39.65

38.91 36.97

WEST-MA 19Burns, Hannah16 6:18.82

33.56 37.71 38.1738.53

38.43 38.88 39.13 39.00

38.88 36.53

RIC-NE 19Camire, Reegan T17 6:37.04

33.72 39.32 40.7640.57

41.39 41.22 41.34 40.10

40.27 38.35

ECSU 18Sherwood, Savannah18 6:37.21

36.71 40.71 40.6040.63

40.97 39.93 39.99 39.94

39.80 37.93

RIC-NE 18Cooper, Jasmine H19 6:47.64

36.36 40.26 41.3941.37

41.75 41.54 41.48 41.51

41.86 40.12

ECSU 19Conquest, Emma20 6:53.01

36.68 41.06 42.4042.30

42.04 41.95 42.24 42.26

42.38 39.70

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

# NEISDA A Cut5:40.00

^ NEISDA B Cut5:45.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCSU-CT 19Lawrence, David G1 5:03.88 #

27.47 30.09 31.2930.93

31.20 30.89 31.21 31.06

30.66 29.08

UMD-NE 19Motisi, Nathan R2 5:06.99 #

27.06 30.15 31.4531.59

31.61 31.64 31.36 31.23

31.25 29.65

KEEN-NE 19Kimmel, Quint3 5:07.12 #

27.33 30.45 31.7931.60

31.72 31.87 31.74 31.54

30.47 28.61

KEEN-NE 20Peters, Jacob T4 5:11.85 #

27.54 30.34 31.4231.56

31.39 31.96 31.58 31.78

32.12 32.16

UMD-NE 19Colascione, Jonathan M5 5:16.66 #

27.41 30.76 31.6731.25

31.97 32.62 32.72 33.05

33.01 32.20

KEEN-NE 19Stinchfield, Cameron C6 5:18.49 #

27.92 31.31 32.5932.18

32.70 32.65 32.15 32.22

32.61 32.16

UMD-NE 21DiBenedetto, Cameron P7 5:21.42 #

27.76 30.40 31.9631.15

32.70 33.76 33.56 34.29

33.96 31.88

UMD-NE 22Barrett, Stephen A8 5:27.07 #

28.26 31.17 33.2633.07

33.56 34.00 33.72 33.20

33.67 33.16

WCSU-CT 21Murphy, Daniel9 5:43.57 ^

29.33 33.03 35.1034.91

35.39 35.73 35.93 35.63

35.12 33.40

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 57.80 2010* Maureen O' Leary

# NEISDA A Cut1:10.50

^ NEISDA B Cut1:12.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEEN-NE 21Hayes, Sophie a1 59.85 #

28.01 31.84

UMD-NE 18Beebe, Morgan J2 1:03.87 #

29.46 34.41

UMD-NE 20Endress, Aubrey C3 1:05.48 #

30.38 35.10

UMD-NE 19Ferri, Katherine4 1:06.53 #

31.02 35.51

PSU-NESvetin, Madelin5 1:07.57 #

31.06 36.51

PSU-NETurell, Cammie6 1:07.89 #

30.41 37.48

RIC-NE 18Dion, Abby L7 1:09.22 #

30.93 38.29

WEST-MA 22Thibodeau, Carly A8 1:10.14 #

32.53 37.61

ECSU 20Ruschmeier, Tegan9 1:10.22 #

32.06 38.16

PSU-NEMcGregor, Jessica10 1:10.82 ^

32.46 38.36

UMD-NE 20Johnson, Brianna N11 1:10.94 ^

32.92 38.02

WCSU-CT 23Sosnoski, Liv12 1:11.84 ^

32.81 39.03

WEST-MA 21Albrecht, Jenna E13 1:13.53

33.94 39.59

KEEN-NE 19Cyr, Madison J14 1:14.39

33.12 41.27

WCSU-CT 19Dascenzo, Gwen E15 1:14.46

34.88 39.58

WEST-MA 18Amaral, Madi J16 1:17.76

35.30 42.46

PSU-NEO'Sullivan, Liz17 1:20.70

35.69 45.01

KEEN-NE 19Zannoni, Allie L18 1:44.15

46.32 57.83

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

# NEISDA A Cut1:05.00

^ NEISDA B Cut1:06.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEEN-NE 19Young, Tyler A1 55.19 #

25.96 29.23

KEEN-NE 20Doyle, Patrick C2 55.44 #

25.93 29.51

UMD-NE 20Yeskewicz, Noah J3 56.13 #

25.89 30.24

UMD-NE 21Mackenzie, Kyle G4 1:01.44 #

28.34 33.10

KEEN-NE 21Collins, Zachary m5 1:01.59 #

27.76 33.83
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(#26  Men 100 Yard Fly)

KEEN-NE 19Smith, Brent D6 1:01.67 #

28.16 33.51

WCSU-CT 19Edwards, Nicholas R7 1:03.46 #

29.16 34.30

UMD-NE 19Joseph, Davidson8 1:20.15   5.0

37.54 42.61

WCSU-CT 21Forsberg, Luke A--- DQ

26.63 31.51

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 246.20 2013* Katie Sterpka

Age Name         Team Finals Score

PSU-NEAllaire, Casey1 212.65   16.0

WEST-MA 19McKenna, Hannah2 166.20   13.0

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

KEEN-NE 21Colarullo IV, George1 236.60   16.0

WCSU-CT 20Worden, Drew2 223.35   13.0

UMD-NE 21Saint-Amand, Dodhy3 169.45   12.0

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:12.43 2011* Diana Pimer

# NEISDA A Cut2:35.00

^ NEISDA B Cut2:40.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEEN-NE 18Jang, Jaelin1 2:16.27 #

29.10 34.32 31.9340.92

UMD-NE 19Kovach, Maddie A2 2:18.99 #

29.86 34.80 32.7541.58

UMD-NE 21Murphy, Sarah E3 2:19.34 #

31.32 36.59 31.7539.68

UMD-NE 18Beebe, Morgan J4 2:26.02 #

30.45 38.05 34.5143.01

WEST-MA 21Johnstone, Kelsey L5 2:26.34 #

31.06 36.38 39.0739.83

KEEN-NE 21McGough, Sydney6 2:27.93 #

29.68 37.38 35.6445.23

RIC-NE 18Esquilin, Hillevi J7 2:28.48 #

30.74 37.85 33.7546.14

KEEN-NE 21Pechulis, Olivia A8 2:28.75 #

33.86 38.70 34.8541.34

ECSU 20Ruschmeier, Tegan9 2:41.47   4.0

33.78 41.96 39.0346.70

ECSU 21Smith, Lauryn10 2:42.02   3.0

35.19 40.43 37.4248.98

WCSU-CT 19Guimaraes, Maria11 2:42.58   2.0

33.79 42.07 40.7445.98

WCSU-CT 19Dascenzo, Gwen E12 2:47.25   1.0

36.53 43.72 36.5750.43

PSU-NEBrady, Mac13 2:47.90

35.50 44.56 40.3447.50

WCSU-CT 21Koutoumba, Ourania14 2:50.97

38.48 45.01 40.2247.26

ECSU 18Keller, Julia15 2:56.03

38.79 44.35 37.3355.56

KEEN-NE 21Pycko, Maureen e--- DQ

35.66 42.95 34.4743.13

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

# NEISDA A Cut2:20.00

^ NEISDA B Cut2:22.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KEEN-NE 21Payne, Zach T1 2:02.93 #

25.77 30.93 29.4036.83

KEEN-NE 19Young, Tyler A2 2:04.40 #

26.59 31.88 28.6037.33

UMD-NE 20Yeskewicz, Noah J3 2:08.06 #

26.68 33.05 31.4236.91

KEEN-NE 19Daur, Andrew J4 2:08.50 #

27.66 32.68 30.8437.32

UMD-NE 21Chung, Justin5 2:10.41 #

28.11 34.09 31.6136.60

WCSU-CT 21Forsberg, Luke A6 2:14.56 #

26.98 34.77 32.5640.25

UMD-NE 19Shaw, Jimmy R7 2:16.46 #

27.88 34.78 31.5842.22

UMD-NE 20Yao, Greg8 2:27.80   5.0

30.30 38.13 33.7945.58

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:39.56 2013* Keene State

DaSilva, Murray, Laliberte, Bartlett

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKEEN-NE1 3:49.01   32.0

Dickinson, Sam A 20 Morley, Erin F 21

Carey, Paige M 20 Jang, Jaelin 18

27.22 56.70 57.6627.54

27.50 57.44 27.14 57.21

AUMD-NE2 4:05.91   26.0

Ferri, Katherine 19 Clark, Tara L 20

Hall, Alissa K 21 Klash, Danielle E 18

28.92 1:01.05 1:00.7328.50

28.60 1:01.56 29.44 1:02.57

AECSU3 4:11.83   24.0

Maselli, Sophia 19 Keller, Julia 18

Veltheim, Callan 21 Buchanan, Kerry 20

30.39 1:03.21 1:05.9231.24

31.75 1:05.76 27.17 56.94

AWCSU-CT4 4:15.57   22.0

Lacy, Maddy 19 Tomporowski, Sara W 20

Sosnoski, Liv 23 Guimaraes, Maria 19

29.22 1:02.45 1:05.6230.68

29.60 1:02.46 31.59 1:05.04

AWEST-MA5 4:21.38   20.0

Pechulis, Nicole M 19 Albrecht, Jenna E 21

Harkins, Lauren K 19 Sartois, Sarah 18

30.34 1:01.62 1:06.9131.36

31.49 1:07.71 30.25 1:05.14

APSU-NE6 4:39.08   18.0

O'Sullivan, Liz Brady, Mac

Rowe, Gabby Donnell, Sylvie

32.45 1:09.62 1:12.1234.00

32.92 1:09.83 31.32 1:07.51

BWEST-MA--- X4:39.68

Smith, Emily 20 Lewis, Tiara 19

Demers, Heidi L 20 Stanton, Jill G 18

33.69 1:11.91 1:16.6034.00

30.92 1:05.70 30.93 1:05.47

BECSU--- X4:42.27

Smith, Lauryn 21 Graves, Lis 19

Sherwood, Savannah 18 Ruschmeier, Tegan 20

31.37 1:05.86 1:23.4036.18

27.49 1:05.24 31.93 1:07.77

ARIC-NE--- DQ

Dion, Abby L 18 Cooper, Jasmine H 18

Camire, Reegan T 19 Esquilin, Hillevi J 18

30.32 1:02.72 1:16.0332.33

24.07 1:00.11 28.35 59.87

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKEEN-NE1 3:23.42   32.0

King, Eric M 22 Kimmel, Quint 19

Peters, Jacob T 20 Payne, Zach T 21

23.72 49.88 51.5124.44

23.61 50.45 24.21 51.58

AUMD-NE2 3:30.31   26.0

Barrett, Stephen A 22 Colascione, Jonathan M 19

Motisi, Nathan R 19 Worden, Eric W 23

24.72 51.81 54.6425.61

25.36 52.89 24.23 50.97

AECSU3 4:48.84   24.0

Lachniet, Jake 18 Jimenez, PJ 19

Hisman, Seth 20 Rappe, Forest 21

27.26 58.59 1:21.0638.75

1:23.97 30.65 1:05.22

BWCSU-CT--- X3:38.15

Lawrence, David G 19 Forsberg, Luke A 21

Murphy, Daniel 21 Edwards, Nicholas R 19

24.18 50.60 53.5125.23

26.85 57.49 26.20 56.55

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 32

1. Keene State College 1103

2. University of Massachusetts Da 753

3. Western Connecticut State Univ 306

4. Westfield State University 177

5. Plymouth State University 157

5. Eastern Connecticut State Univ 157

7. Rhode Island College 51

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Keene State College 534

2. University of Massachusetts Da 299

3. Westfield State University 177

4. Plymouth State University 157
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2020 LEC Swimming and Diving Championships - 2/1/2020

Results - Session 1
(Scores - Women)

5. Western Connecticut State Univ 134

6. Eastern Connecticut State Univ 120

7. Rhode Island College 51

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Keene State College 569

2. University of Massachusetts Da 454

3. Western Connecticut State Univ 172

4. Eastern Connecticut State Univ 37


